

WBUD010033012019



Sessions Case/334/2019 RAIGANJ
Nikhil Mahaldar Vs. Bhagirath Mahaldar

15/18.09.2025:

17.09.2025

The case record is put up today for order as the fixed date fail on holiday i.e. On **17.09.2025** in view of "Bishwakarma Puja".

To **12.12.2025** for further cross-examination of PW-5 & 6 and remaining showing payment of cost as well.

Accused as before.

In from parties.

D/C

ADJ, FTC-II, Raiganj

Uttar Dinajpur

(Arun Singha)(WB01460)
ADJ FTC-II, in-charge,Raiganj,,
Uttar Dinajpur

Visit ecourts.gov.in for updates or download mobile app "eCourts Services" from Android or iOS